
Qualifikation zur DJM 15 und DM RSG 2022
am 7.05 2022 in Bremen

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - MK Reifen Ball Keulen Band

(1) (1) (1) (1)

(2) (2) (3) (2)

(5) (3) (2) (3)

(3) (5) (6) (4)

(4) (4) (5) (5)

(6) (6) (4) (8)

(7) (7) (7) (6)

(10) (8) (11) (7)

(11) (10) (8) (9)

(8) (14) (10) (13)

(12) (13) (9) (11)

(12) (12) (13) (16)

(9) (9) (18) (15)

(16) (11) (15) (13)

(23) (16) (16) (12)

(14) (17) (19) (19)

(19) (22) (12) (21)

(25) (14) (20) (17)

6,500

76,05017,300 20,500 18,800

5,500 6,8005,900 5,900 8,150 6,4504,600 6,80018. Darleen Reinermann

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen e.V.

5,950 6,950 6,550

19,450

6,050

76,57519,575 17,900 18,250

5,100 7,1006,650 5,400 6,700 5,8006,225 6,70017. Elisabeth Wittwer

TV Dahn 1910 e. V

7,800 6,500 6,550

20,850

6,300

78,40020,250 19,800 18,650

5,700 6,6507,300 7,000 6,800 6,0006,200 6,75016. Alina Pörner

TB Germania Neulußheim

6,800 6,750 6,150

19,700

6,575

79,10018,875 20,450 19,525

5,600 7,3506,600 6,500 7,050 6,9005,425 6,85015. Andra Günnemann

TV Eiche Horn

6,800 6,800 6,650

20,250

6,950

81,05020,150 20,900 19,500

5,700 6,8507,000 5,900 7,500 7,5006,400 6,75014. Aldana Palacin Gonzalez

Berliner TSC e.V.

6,100 7,150 7,250

20,500

6,200 -0,60

82,32522,350 21,000 19,225

6,425 7,2006,250 7,500 7,200 6,3008,300 7,80013. Inga Stewens

TV Eschborn 1888

7,250 7,200 5,300

19,750

6,150 -0,30

82,35021,550 20,850 19,200

6,450 6,9006,400 6,900 7,300 6,6508,550 6,60012. Joline Saupe

TuG Leipzig e. V.

7,400 6,850 6,500

20,750

6,400

83,15021,550 20,550 19,600

6,000 7,2007,000 6,750 6,600 7,2007,050 7,50011. Xenia Mauer

TV St. Wendel e. V.

8,200 6,400 6,850

21,450

6,450

84,02522,650 20,500 19,500

6,200 6,8506,650 6,700 7,350 6,4508,800 7,20010. Jule Scheffer

Bremen 1860

7,850 7,400 6,125

21,375

6,775

85,30021,850 20,975 19,875

6,100 7,0006,600 7,000 7,450 6,5257,950 7,3009. Anabela Brodt

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

8,050 7,600 6,950

22,600

6,350

85,82522,075 21,300 21,500

8,200 6,9506,950 7,150 7,425 6,7257,775 7,3508. Marie Laux

TV Dahn 1910 e. V

7,600 7,100 6,250

20,950

7,350

93,05023,350 23,200 22,600

8,150 7,1007,650 8,050 7,700 7,500 -0,057,900 7,8007. Pauline Köhler

TV St. Wendel e. V.

8,650 7,650 7,600

23,900

5,900

96,05024,800 24,750 21,400

8,550 6,9507,600 10,550 7,450 6,800 -0,0510,050 7,1506. Neele Arndt

Berliner TSC e.V.

9,900 7,850 7,350

25,100

6,700

103,15026,600 27,675 24,200

10,050 7,4507,400 11,725 8,200 7,75011,250 7,9505. Malvina Chakyr

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

10,225 7,600 6,850

24,675

7,550

103,80027,500 25,250 26,600

11,150 7,9007,900 9,950 7,800 7,50011,550 8,0504. Julia Stavickaja

Bremen 1860

9,650 7,550 7,250

24,450

7,750

108,45025,850 29,050 26,650

10,700 8,2007,600 12,950 8,000 8,10010,300 7,9503. Helena Ripken

VfL Zehlendorf e. V.

11,150 7,750 8,000

26,900

1. Darja Varfolomeev

TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

7,375

112,22529,000 30,150 26,800

11,775 7,6507,550 14,300 8,100 7,850 -0,1013,400 8,0502. Anna Shenenko

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

13,150 8,650 8,700

30,500

10,550 7,825 7,900

26,275

Wertung Wertung Wertung

8,350

126,32531,575 33,200 31,050

13,950 8,7508,800 -0,30 15,900 8,500 8,80014,325 8,750

Wertung
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Qualifikation zur DJM 15 und DM RSG 2022
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D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - MK Reifen Ball Keulen Band

Wertung Wertung WertungWertung

(17) (18) (22) (23)

(21) (23) (14) (17)

(20) (19) (21) (21)

(27) (21) (17) (10)

(15) (26) (23) (20)

(18) (24) (25) (24)

(21) (20) (28) (26)

(28) (24) (24) (27)

(24) (29) (26) (28)

(26) (27) (29) (25)

(29) (28) (27) (29)

(aK) (aK) (aK)
60,60020,950 22,800

6,700 -0,30 9,150 7,000 6,6507,250 7,300aK Sofiia Mazur

TB Germania Neulußheim

6,200 6,150 4,500

16,850

5,000

56,40014,300 13,850 13,750

3,250 5,5005,000 -0,35 3,550 5,200 5,1003,750 5,90029. Nastasia Schlepel

Eintracht Frankfurt

3,950 5,750 5,100 -0,30

14,500

5,550 -1,20

59,82516,500 14,525 16,950

6,000 6,6005,450 -0,60 4,475 5,700 5,250 -0,905,450 6,20028. Emilia Teljukina

OSC Bremerhaven

4,150 4,850 3,150 -0,30

11,850

5,350 -0,60

60,25017,950 13,025 13,950

3,300 5,9006,150 3,500 5,550 4,275 -0,305,050 6,75027. Lina Oehme

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e. V.

4,750 6,200 4,675 -0,30

15,325

4,750

63,55015,650 17,100 14,350

3,850 5,7504,525 5,500 6,500 5,1004,875 6,25026. Pia Leonie Metenewycz

TSG Söflingen e.V.

5,450 6,650 4,350

16,450

5,600

64,57518,900 18,275 14,700

3,300 5,8006,600 5,225 6,050 7,0005,300 7,00025. Carla Mitrea

Rope Skipping Club Stuttgart

4,500 4,900 3,600 -0,30

12,700

6,700

70,10019,650 17,100 17,400

4,500 6,2006,950 4,500 6,350 6,2505,700 7,00024. Margarita Ebel

Schwerter Turnerschaft

5,650 5,900 5,350 -0,95

15,950

6,550

71,92520,200 16,650 18,300

5,400 6,3506,600 5,025 5,625 6,0006,850 6,75023. Charleen Laier

TB Germania Neulußheim

4,825 6,150 5,800

16,775

6,600

74,12516,100 18,125 19,800

6,000 7,2004,650 -0,30 4,875 6,800 6,4505,100 6,65022. Hannah Heine

SKC TaBeA Halle 2000 e. V.

5,350 7,550 7,200

20,100

6,400

75,37519,075 19,050 18,250

5,000 6,8506,600 5,400 6,800 6,8506,025 6,45021. Caroline Gruschwitz

SC Potsdam Abt. RSG

5,950 6,450 6,600

19,000

6,400 -0,10

75,45018,900 17,175 18,800

5,750 6,7506,500 -0,30 4,500 7,000 5,975 -0,306,100 6,60020. Johanna Lina Herder

TV Dahn 1910 e. V

6,950 7,000 6,625

20,575

5,600

75,72519,975 19,450 17,650

5,650 6,4006,600 6,050 6,650 6,7506,775 6,60019. Angelina Fink

TV St. Wendel e. V.

6,150 6,100 6,400

18,650
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